Winter Series Results

25m Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #1, Heat #70861

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1113  Jaxon LEWIS 5 FR 38.97 18 20.97 1 4

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 3 FR 43.26 15 28.26 2 3

1124  Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 8 FR 44.26 24 20.26 3 2

1366  Sienna HOWARD 7 FR 48.64 22 26.64 4 1

1286  Shay DONNELLAN 6 FR 49.77 18 31.77 5 1

1288  Skye LEWIS 4 FR 49.82 15 34.82 6 1

1423  Will HOWARD 1 FR 51.07 0 51.07 7 1

1469  Tony VAN SCHAIK 2 FR 64.08 7 57.08 8

Swim #2, Heat #70862

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1344  Jessica BELL 4 FR 22.11 3 19.11 1 4

1377  Gavin TANNER 3 FR 23.52 2 21.52 2 3

1389  Hayden HOWARD 2 FR 23.54 1 22.54 3 2

619 Duncan LYON 6 FR 23.87 5 18.87 4 1

723 David PARKER 5 FR 23.96 5 18.96 5 1

1345  Adrian BELL 8 FR 24.11 6 18.11 6 1

1143 Eve DOOLAN 7 FR 24.19 5 19.19 7 1

1164  Sarah DOOLAN 1 FR 25.99 0 25.99 8 1

Swim #3, Heat #70863

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 2 FR 16.76 1 15.76 1 4

1224  Tim DOOLAN 5 FR 19.18 3 16.18 2 3

1479  Simon HOWARD 4 FR 19.21 2 17.21 3 2

279 Adam LEWIS 6 FR 19.81 7 12.81 4 1

690 Mark COLLEY 3 FR 20.53 2 18.53 5 1

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 FR 20.93 0 20.93 6 1
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Swim #4, Heat #70866

ID Name Lane  Stroke
674 Cara PARKER 4 FR
621 Rose TUNSTALL 3 FR
365 James HAYWARD 5 FR

25m Freestyle (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #4, Heat #70865

ID Name Lane Stroke
1480  Kristy LEWIS 1 FR
1482 Maxim PAPIC 2 FR

100m (4 x 25m) Medley (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #5, Heat #70868

ID Name Lane Stroke
1288  Skye LEWIS 1 IM
1124  Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 7 IM
621 Rose TUNSTALL 6 IM
1366  Sienna HOWARD 5 IM
1286  Shay DONNELLAN 4 IM
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 2 IM
1164  Sarah DOOLAN 3 IM
Swim #6, Heat #70869

ID Name Lane  Stroke
1344  Jessica BELL 4 IM
1224  Tim DOOLAN 6 IM
1345  Adrian BELL 7 IM
1389 Hayden HOWARD 2 IM
723 David PARKER 3 IM
1113  Jaxon LEWIS 1 IM
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 5 IM

Sunday, 16 June 2019
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Swim #7, Heat #70870

ID
619
1143
674
1287
279
690

Name

Duncan LYON
Eve DOOLAN
Cara PARKER

Michael DONNELLAN

Adam LEWIS
Mark COLLEY

Lane

3
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Stroke

IM

100m (4 x 25m) Medley (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #7, Heat #70871

ID
365
1480

50m (2 x 25m) Backstroke (Handicap) - Heat

Name
James HAYWARD
Kristy LEWIS

Swim #8, Heat #70873

ID
1423
1124
1286
1211
621
1224
1288

Name

Will HOWARD

Xiomara VAN SCHAIK

Shay DONNELLAN
Mary-Lou DOOLAN
Rose TUNSTALL
Tim DOOLAN

Skye LEWIS

Swim #9, Heat #70874

ID
1389
1366
1113
723
1479
1164
128

Name

Hayden HOWARD
Sienna HOWARD
Jaxon LEWIS

David PARKER
Simon HOWARD
Sarah DOOLAN
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
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Gross
137.02
174.43
179.42
179.49
183.12
187.74
196.63

Gross
64.83
68.92
73.94
75.95
77.09
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86.20

Hcap Net
0 116.32
10 106.55
7 11255
14 112.17
38 82.00
17  112.16
Hcap Net
0 84.35

0 101.63
Hcap Net
0 137.02
110 64.43
87 92.42
103 76.49
113 70.12
113 74.74
62 134.63
Hcap Net
1 63.83

8 60.92

0 73.94
11 64.95
14 63.09
7 72.97
13 73.20
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Swim #10, Heat #70875

ID
1143
1344
690
279
1287
1345
674
619

Name

Eve DOOLAN

Jessica BELL

Mark COLLEY

Adam LEWIS
Michael DONNELLAN
Adrian BELL

Cara PARKER
Duncan LYON
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50m (2 x 25m) Backstroke (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #11, Heat #70877

ID
365
1480
1482
1469

Name

James HAYWARD
Kristy LEWIS
Maxim PAPIC
Tony VAN SCHAIK

Lane Stroke
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100m (4 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #12, Heat #70879

ID
1211
1366
1288
1286
1164
1469
1423

Name

Mary-Lou DOOLAN
Sienna HOWARD
Skye LEWIS

Shay DONNELLAN
Sarah DOOLAN
Tony VAN SCHAIK
Will HOWARD

Swim #13, Heat #70880

ID
1389
621
619
1344
723
1124
1113

Name

Hayden HOWARD
Rose TUNSTALL
Duncan LYON

Jessica BELL

David PARKER
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Jaxon LEWIS
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Gross
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53.90
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148.71
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Net
52.12
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55.98
51.50
58.12
59.54
65.89

Net
39.90
53.90
91.08

154.95

Net
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206.53
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165.48
305.76
215.85
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122.57
109.48
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104.11
109.31
125.12
124.71
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Swim #14, Heat #70881

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1345  Adrian BELL 1 FR 97.50 0 97.50 1 4

1479  Simon HOWARD 5 FR 99.47 8 91.47 2 3

1143 Eve DOOLAN 4 FR 103.89 3 100.89 3 2

674 Cara PARKER 6 FR 105.39 8 97.39 4 1

1377  Gavin TANNER 3 FR 108.94 3 105.94 5 1

1224  Tim DOOLAN 7 FR 110.06 9 101.06 6 1

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 2 FR 116.81 1 115.81 7 1

Swim #15, Heat #70882

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
690 Mark COLLEY 3 FR 86.29 0 86.29 1 4

365 James HAYWARD 5 FR 87.98 19 68.98 2 3

1287 Michael DONNELLAN 4 FR 89.68 11 78.68 3 2

279 Adam LEWIS 6 FR 98.18 23 75.18 4 1
100m (4 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #15, Heat #70883

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1480 Kristy LEWIS 1 FR 88.31 0 88.31 1 1

1482  Maxim PAPIC 2 FR 180.86 0 180.86 2 1

50m (2 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #16, Heat #70885

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1286  Shay DONNELLAN 3 FR 97.37 25 72.37 1 4

1164  Sarah DOOLAN 5 FR 106.18 29 77.18 2 3

1366  Sienna HOWARD 7 FR 108.88 41 67.88 3 2

1469  Tony VAN SCHAIK 2 FR 111.41 6 105.41 4 1

1288  Skye LEWIS 4 FR 114.21 25 89.21 5 1

1211  Mary-Lou DOOLAN 6 FR 117.82 37 80.82 6

1423  Will HOWARD 1 FR 0.00 0 0.00 7 0 DNS

Sunday, 16 June 2019 © Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc. Page 5 of 7



Swim #17, Heat #70886

ID
621

1344
1389
1377
723

1113
1124

Name

Rose TUNSTALL
Jessica BELL

Hayden HOWARD
Gavin TANNER

David PARKER

Jaxon LEWIS
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK

Swim #18, Heat #70887

ID
674
1345
1479
690
619
1143
128

Name

Cara PARKER
Adrian BELL

Simon HOWARD
Mark COLLEY
Duncan LYON

Eve DOOLAN
Gerry TIBBERTSMA

Swim #19, Heat #70888

ID
365
1287
279
1224

Name

James HAYWARD
Michael DONNELLAN
Adam LEWIS

Tim DOOLAN

Lane

2
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2
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1
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FR
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FR
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FR
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FR
FR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR

50m (2 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #19, Heat #70889

ID
1480
1482

Name
Kristy LEWIS
Maxim PAPIC
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2
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100m (4 x 25m) Medley (Handicap) - Final

Swim #20, Heat #70891

ID
1288
1124
1344
1224
619

1143
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Name

Skye LEWIS

Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Jessica BELL

Tim DOOLAN
Duncan LYON

Eve DOOLAN

Lane

a U A W N

Stroke

Gross
222.25
238.39
243.34
243.91
247.32
257.75

Hcap

113
127
130
133
143
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Net
222.25
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